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Südbayern 2022
Mannschaft Liga Rang Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
Herren
Herren II (4er)
Knaben 15 (4er)

Südliga 3 (S3)
Südliga 6 (S6)
Südliga 5 (S5)

3
2
2

0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0

Spielplan
Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.
Fr. 06.05.2022 16:00 S5 Knaben 15 (4er) ASV Großholzhausen  0:0
So. 08.05.2022 10:00

10:00
S3
S6

TC Rottau
Degerndorf TC Brannenburg II

Herren
Herren II (4er)

 
 

0:0
0:0

Fr. 13.05.2022 16:00 S5 TSV Teisendorf Knaben 15 (4er)  0:0
So. 15.05.2022 10:00 S6 Herren II (4er) ASV Happing II  0:0
Fr. 20.05.2022 16:00 S5 Knaben 15 (4er) TC Bad Endorf  0:0
So. 22.05.2022 10:00

10:00
S3
S6

TSV 1860 Rosenheim IV
Herren II (4er)

Herren
SV Prutting II

 
 

0:0
0:0

Fr. 27.05.2022 16:00 S5 TC Ruhpolding II Knaben 15 (4er)  0:0
So. 29.05.2022 10:00 S3 Herren Ski-Club Frasdorf  0:0
Fr. 24.06.2022 16:00 S5 Knaben 15 (4er) TSV Grabenstätt  0:0
So. 26.06.2022 10:00 S3 Herren SV Prutting  0:0
So. 03.07.2022 10:00

10:00
S6
S3

TSV Marquartstein III
Herren

Herren II (4er)
WSV Samerberg

 
 

0:0
0:0

So. 10.07.2022 10:00
10:00

S6
S3

Herren II (4er)
TC Oberaudorf

TC Bernau
Herren

 
 

0:0
0:0

So. 17.07.2022 10:00 S6 ESV Rosenheim Herren II (4er)  0:0

Legende
HP...Hallenpflicht
z...Mannschaft zurückgezogen


